
No. 
1 
3 
7 
8 

14 
15 
17 
18 
19 
21 
22 
25 
29 
30 
31 
35 
44 
61 
65 
70 
71 
77 
91 
93 

113 
121 
196 
294 

Name 
Natalie Landgren 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Oliver Pettersson 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Eddie Boman 
Hugo Krook 
Vendela Kördel 
Alex Calson 
Noel Sundberg 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson (D) 
Simon Bornholm (D) 
Elias Hahne 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Axel Palmgren 
Thindra Ramberg (D) 
Malte Masth 
Isak Öbrand 
Alexia Danielsson 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Jacob Daragheh (D) 
Agnes Varland 
Malte Morin (D) 
Hanna Kreitz (D) 
Albin Nilsson 
Alvina Åkerberg 
Isak Abrahamsson 
William Carlsson 
Erik Axberg 

Transponder 
602 
603 
605 
606 

4064500 
607 
608 
610 
611 
315 
613 
614 
615 
616 
617 
618 
619 
620 
621 
622 
623 
624 
625 

2033133, 626 
232 
627 
628 
629 

Class 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 

Licens 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
IntC 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Deb 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 

Klubb 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Borlänge MK 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
Borlänge MK 
Järfälla MK 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Kalmar MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Göteborg Team 13 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Anmälare 

East Coast Racing 
KH Racing Team 
Mtech Competition 

Tecno Sweden 

Tecno Sweden 

Kärnkraft.se 

PDB Racing Team Sweden 
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MKR 5 söndag, Järfälla MK 
Mini 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying 

Järfälla 0,815 km 
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